Position

Chief Executive Officer

Marketing Director

Director Of Nursing

Rn

Charge Nurse

Rn

Rn

Lvn

Billing Clerk

Front Office Supervisor

Front Office Supervisor

Rda

Rda

Rn

Rda

Registration Clerk

Rn

Other Positions Held Special District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Department

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Total Wages

$109,000

$65,383

$61,748

$58,483

$48,259

$33,873

$33,361

$29,788

$20,657

$20,145

$20,145

$17,273

$16,458

$16,032

$14,900

$14,044

$13,878

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$4,800

$3,861

$2,750

$9,168

$11,000

$540

$0

$10,567

$654

$1,125

$1,125

$0

$9,264

$748

$735

$540

$0



Dental Assistant

Dental Assistant

Registration Clerk

Rn

Registration Clerk

Rda

Rda

Dental Assistant

Registration Clerk

Dental Assistant

Dental Assistant

Registration Clerk

Dental Assistant

Rda

Rn

Dental Assistant

Rn

Lvn

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Bloss Memorial Healthcare
District

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

Surgery Center

$12,919

$12,882

$12,547

$12,209

$11,592

$11,441

$11,441

$11,129

$10,844

$10,455

$9,852

$9,731

$9,594

$9,002

$8,768

$7,243

$3,471

$0

$0

$8,808

$9,429

$0

$9,379

$597

$597

$1,134

$308

$9,735

$0

$22,436

$0

$0

$0

$902

$0

$8,856



