Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Executive Officer		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$109,000	\$4,800
Marketing Director		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$65,383	\$3,861
Director Of Nursing		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$61,748	\$2,750
Rn		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$58,483	\$9,168
Charge Nurse		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$48,259	\$11,000
Rn		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$33,873	\$540
Rn		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$33,361	\$0
Lvn		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$29,788	\$10,567
Billing Clerk		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$20,657	\$654
Front Office Supervisor		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$20,145	\$1,125
Front Office Supervisor		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$20,145	\$1,125
Rda		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$17,273	\$0
Rda		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$16,458	\$9,264
Rn		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$16,032	\$748
Rda		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$14,900	\$735
Registration Clerk		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$14,044	\$540
Rn		Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$13,878	\$0

Dental Assistant	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$12,919	\$0
Dental Assistant	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$12,882	\$8,808
Registration Clerk	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$12,547	\$9,429
Rn	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$12,209	\$0
Registration Clerk	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$11,592	\$9,379
Rda	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$11,441	\$597
Rda	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$11,441	\$597
Dental Assistant	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$11,129	\$1,134
Registration Clerk	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$10,844	\$308
Dental Assistant	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$10,455	\$9,735
Dental Assistant	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$9,852	\$0
Registration Clerk	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$9,731	\$22,436
Dental Assistant	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$9,594	\$0
Rda	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$9,002	\$0
Rn	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$8,768	\$0
Dental Assistant	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$7,243	\$902
Rn	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$3,471	\$0
Lvn	Bloss Memorial Healthcare District	Surgery Center	\$0	\$8,856